Position

Biology Department Chair

A Faculty - Biology

Science Laboratory Coordinator

Science Laboratory Technician

Biological & Physical Sciences

Biological & Physical Sciences

Science Laboratory Technician

Biological & Physical Sciences

C Faculty - Biotech & Biomed
Technology

Other Positions Held

A Faculty - Biology,
A/C Faculty - Biology,
Other Academic
Services - A/C,
Substitute A/C -
Biology, Other
Academic Services

A/C Faculty - Biology

Biological & Physical
Sciences, Other
Academic Services "C"
Equity Funding,
Biological Science -
Substitute

Faculty Office Hours-
Cccc

OAS - C Fac HSI STEM,
Faculty Office Hours-
CCC, Other Academic
Services "C" Equity
Funding, Other
Academic Services "C",
Biological Science -
Substitute

Science Laboratory
Technician

Faculty Office Hours-
Cccc

Biological & Physical

Sciences, Faculty Office

Hours-CCC

Community College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

Total Wages

$137,596

$123,595

$73,189

$58,110

$55,522

$53,434

$45,452

$41,839

$38,636

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,518

$30,749

$15,321

$19,037

$15,749

$8,825

$9,081

$6,847

$0



A Faculty - Biology

Biological & Physical Sciences

A Faculty - Biology

Biological & Physical Sciences

Biological & Physical Sciences

Biological & Physical Sciences

Biological & Physical Sciences

Biological & Physical Sciences

Biological & Physical Sciences

Biological & Physical Sciences

Biological & Physical Sciences

A Faculty - Biology

Biological & Physical Sciences

Biological & Physical Sciences

Biological & Physical
Sciences, Other

Academic Services "C"

Equity Funding
Biological Science -
Substitute, Other
Academic Services -
Biological Sciences,
Faculty Office Hours-
CcC

Faculty Office Hours-
Cccc

Faculty Office Hours-
Cccc

Faculty Office Hours-
ccc

Other Academic

Services C-Fac - HEEREF,

Faculty Office Hours-
CCC, Other Academic
Services "C" Equity
Funding

Biological Science -
Substitute

Faculty Office Hours-
ccc

Bio Sci - Nutrition,

Faculty Office Hours-
ccc

Biological Science -
Substitute

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

CCC - CCC Biological
Sciences

$35,243

$32,597

$29,809

$24,587

$23,735

$22,257

$19,100

$18,649

$14,105

$11,853

$11,567

$11,407

$7,857

$142

$11,299

$5,839

$3,366

$4,026

$3,779

$0

$3,483

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,136

$0

$0



