Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Biology Department Chair	A Faculty - Biology, A/C Faculty - Biology, Other Academic Services - A/C, Substitute A/C - Biology, Other Academic Services	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$137,596	\$21,518
A Faculty - Biology	A/C Faculty - Biology	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$123,595	\$30,749
Science Laboratory Coordinator		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$73,189	\$15,321
Science Laboratory Technician	Biological & Physical Sciences, Other Academic Services "C" Equity Funding, Biological Science - Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$58,110	\$19,037
Biological & Physical Sciences	Faculty Office Hours- CCC	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$55,522	\$15,749
Biological & Physical Sciences	OAS - C Fac HSI STEM, Faculty Office Hours- CCC, Other Academic Services "C" Equity Funding, Other Academic Services "C", Biological Science - Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$53,434	\$8,825
Science Laboratory Technician	Science Laboratory Technician	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$45,452	\$9,081
Biological & Physical Sciences	Faculty Office Hours- CCC	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$41,839	\$6,847
C Faculty - Biotech & Biomed Technology	Biological & Physical Sciences, Faculty Office Hours-CCC	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$38,636	\$0

A Faculty - Biology	Biological & Physical Sciences, Other Academic Services "C" Equity Funding	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$35,243	\$11,299
Biological & Physical Sciences	Biological Science - Substitute, Other Academic Services - Biological Sciences, Faculty Office Hours- CCC	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$32,597	\$5,839
A Faculty - Biology		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$29,809	\$3,366
Biological & Physical Sciences	Faculty Office Hours- CCC	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$24,587	\$4,026
Biological & Physical Sciences		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$23,735	\$3,779
Biological & Physical Sciences	Faculty Office Hours- CCC	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$22,257	\$0
Biological & Physical Sciences	Faculty Office Hours- CCC	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$19,100	\$3,483
Biological & Physical Sciences	Other Academic Services C-Fac - HEERF, Faculty Office Hours- CCC, Other Academic Services "C" Equity Funding	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$18,649	\$0
Biological & Physical Sciences	Biological Science - Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$14,105	\$0
Biological & Physical Sciences	Faculty Office Hours- CCC	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$11,853	\$0
Biological & Physical Sciences	Bio Sci - Nutrition, Faculty Office Hours- CCC	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$11,567	\$0
A Faculty - Biology		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$11,407	\$2,136
Biological & Physical Sciences	Biological Science - Substitute	Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$7,857	\$0
Biological & Physical Sciences		Contra Costa Community College District	CCC - CCC Biological Sciences	\$142	\$0